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Femmes / 6 / All Ages
Session: 25A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Twigg176
Trillium

9.525 9.100 9.2758.700 36.600
1 1 16 6T 1 

1 

Sofia Cosentino214
Adrenaline

9.050 8.475 9.6009.250 36.375
7 10 6T 1 2 

2 

daniela iturbe295
Gymnos - MEXICO

9.175 8.425 9.2009.550 36.350
3 12 1T 7T 3 

3 

Ma Fernanda Gonzalez224
Gymnos - MEXICO

9.100 8.825 9.3758.975 36.275
5T 5 11T 4T 4 

4 

Alana Rae308
Rose City

8.600 8.850 9.2009.550 36.200
11T 4 1T 7T 5 

5 

teresita santana268
Gymnos - MEXICO

9.275 8.700 9.2009.000 36.175
2 7 10T 7T 6 

6 

Larisa Pelling113
Rose City

8.775 8.300 9.5259.475 36.075
9T 13T 2 2 7 

7 

Michelle-Rose Berube-Con430
Tumblers

8.550 9.050 9.2759.175 36.050
12 2 8 6T 8 

8 

Emma O brien333
T-Dot Tumblers

8.375 8.950 9.3758.975 35.675
15T 3 11T 4T 9 

9 

Hanna Petrimoulx123
Rose City

8.700 8.450 9.1509.250 35.550
10 11 6T 8 10 

10 

Pyper Woodman236
Trillium

8.400 8.600 9.2759.200 35.475
14 8T 7 6T 11 

11 

Morgan Porter319
Adrenaline

9.100 8.600 8.9508.775 35.425
5T 8T 15 12T 12 

12 

Olivia Tremblay189
Rose City

8.375 8.550 9.2009.250 35.375
15T 9 6T 7T 13 

13 

vanya yanez277
Gymnos - MEXICO

9.075 7.700 9.2759.275 35.325
6T 17 5 6T 14 

14 

Charlie Payne306
Trillium

9.075 8.000 9.0258.950 35.050
6T 15 12T 11 15 

15 

Meg Varden118
Tumblers

8.250 8.750 9.3258.475 34.800
16 6 18 5 16 

16 

Meggie Legault237
Les Zenith

8.425 8.300 8.9258.900 34.550
13 13T 13T 13 17 

17 

Anna Beaudry337
Altadore

9.150 6.700 9.1259.375 34.350
4 21 3 9 18 

18 

Sandrine Harvey341
Gym-As

8.775 8.200 8.5008.800 34.275
9T 14 14 16 19 

19 

Olivia Ferland159
Gymnamic

8.600 7.050 8.9509.075 33.675
11T 20 9 12T 20 

20 

Kaylie Maisonneuve269
Les Zenith

9.000 7.250 9.0508.000 33.300
8 19 20 10T 21 

21 

Maika Fleet101
Gymnamic

8.175 7.500 8.3258.900 32.900
17 18 13T 18 22 

22 
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Juliana McPIke290
Altadore

7.825 6.675 9.4008.975 32.875
20 22 11T 3 23 

23 

Sara-Kim Moreau163
Gymnamic

7.975 6.650 9.2008.950 32.775
19T 23 12T 7T 24 

24 

Kelly Labrecque201
Gymnamic

7.725 7.750 8.7758.425 32.675
21 16 19 14 25 

25 

Laurence Chagnon316
Gym-As

7.975 6.050 8.6759.000 31.700
19T 24 10T 15 26 

26 

Lili-Rose Lessard153
Djinn

8.025 5.700 8.4759.300 31.500
18 26 4 17 27 

27 

Marilou Couture173
Gymnamic

7.050 6.000 9.0508.650 30.750
22 25 17 10T 28 

28 

Ruby Brubaker-Plitt267
T-Dot Tumblers

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23 27 21 19 29 

29 
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